
B

C
D

E

F

H

I

B - CORINTH
C - NORTH HALL
D - EDEN
E - RICHMOND
F - STRAFFORDVILLE
G - CALTON
H - VIENNA
I - PORT BURWELL

KEY:

G
11

7432

118

1817
141312

19
242322

27

987
432

17
141312

2322
19

18

27
24

MAPLE GROVE LINE

NOVA SCOTIA LINE TUNNEL LINE

PL
AN

K 
RD

PL
AN

K 
RD

No. 1
No. 2

No. 9

No. 10

No. 3

No. 12

No. 13

No. 15

No. 8

No. 7

No. 4
No. 5

No. 6

No. 11

No. 14

10

26
20

5

20

28

1

25

16

1

16

25

15

28

9
15

21

10

21

6

65

26

X

NSTR

NORTH
GORE

XI

I

V

SSTR

IV

SOUTH
GORE

VIII

III

IX

II

JACKSON LINE

BEST LINE

MI
TC

HE
LL

 R
D

TALBOT LINE

TO
LL

 G
AT

E R
D

R I
CH

MO
ND

RD

LIGHT LINE

VIENNA LINE

GA
RN

ER
 R

D

PRESSEY RD

BR
OW

N 
RD

SO
ME

RS
 R

D

GO
DB

Y 
RD

GREEN LINE

SP
RI

NG
ER

 H
ILL

 R
D

CHUTE LINE

CALTON LINE

CL
AR

KE
 R

D

SC
HA

FF
ER

 R
D

EL
LIO

TT
 R

D

GLEN ERIE LINE

LAMERS LINE

EL
GI

N 
CO

UN
TY

 R
OA

D 
55

CO
YL

E 
RD

WO
OD

WO
RT

H 
RD

MU
RR

AY
 R

D

BAYH A

M

D R

0 1.5 30.75
Kilometres

NMUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
INDEX
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



A1-7

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A



RR



RR



RR



M2A1-18

A2

A2

 RR-17I



RR-26



A1

A1

A1 A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1
A1

 RR

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 4

CON 10

CON 9

SEE SCHEDULE B - 
CORINTH

SEE SCHEDULE C - 
NORTH HALL

SE
E 

SC
HE

DU
LE

 A 
- M

AP
 N

o. 
2

PRESSEY RD

BEST LINE

GREEN LINE

TALBOT LINE

SP
RI

NG
ER

HI
LL

RD

EDEN LINE

CU
LL

OD
EN

 R
D

















0 210 420105
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
MAP No. 1
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022





A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1A1
A1

A1

A1A1A1A1A1A1A1A1A1A1A1

M2(h2)

RR

RR



RR


RR

 RR

RR



RR



RR

RR

RR


RR



RR



RR



RR



RR

A1-A-2

A2

RC-3

I

A2-17

 ER

ER

M2

 M1

M1
A1-3

RR-3

 RR-9



RR-28



RR

I

A1

A1

A1


A1



A1



A1

 A1

 ER-4

A1

A1-A

M2-12 A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1


A1SE
ES

C H
ED

UL
E A

-M
AP

N o
.1

TALBOT LINE

BEST LINE

PRESSEY RD

EDEN LINE

GREEN LINE

SO
ME

RS
 R

D

EL
LI

OT
T R

D

MU
RR

AY
 R

D

CARSON LINE

SE
E

SC
HE

D U
LE

A
-M

AP
No

.3

SEE SCHEDULE
A - MAP

No. 4 SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 5

SEE SCHEDULE
A - MAP No. 6

CON 9

CON 10

CON 11



















0 400 800200
Metres

NMUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
MAP No. 2
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022

Legend

LPRCA Regulation Limit

Specific Policy Area No. 1
(See Official Plan Section 3.3.1)



 A1

A1

 A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1
A1

A1

A1-17

M2

M2

M2
M2(h2)

M2-7



RR



RRRR



RR

 RR

RR

A2

A1-A

A1-A



M1-3



A1-20

A1-16



RC-4



RR-22

MH-2

OS1

A1-29

OS2

A1-A

SEE SCHEDULE A - 
MAP No. 5

BAYHAM DR

PRESSEY RD

CARSON LINE

PL
AN

K R
D

TALBOT LINE

GREENLINE

EDEN LINE

SC
HA

F F
ER

RD

BAYHAM
NORFOLK BOUNDARY RD

BAYHAM DR

S E
ES

CH
ED

UL
E

A
-M

AP
No

.2

SEE SCHEDULE D -
MAP EDEN

SEE SCHEDULE A - 
MAP No. 6

CON 11

CON 9






















0 370 740185
Metres

NMUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
MAP No. 3

Legend

LPRCA Regulation Limit

Specific Policy Area No. 4 
(See Official Plan Section 3.3.1)

ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
MAP No. 4
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

I


I

A1-13


RR

RR

 RR


RR

RR

 RR

RR



RR

MH
OS2-7



ER-1

ER-1

M2-10

A2-9
A2-13

OS2



ER-5

A2

OS2-8

 ER-3



RR-36

A2-2

 A1-21

 OS1

OS1


RR-33



RR-25



RR-30

A2-3

A1

A1-38

A1

A1
A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1
 ER

 ER-10
ER

ER

 ER

A1

A1



A1

 A1-39

SEE SCHEDULE C - NORTH HALL

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 1

SE
E

SC
HE

DU
LE

A
-M

AP
No

.5

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 7

SEE SCHEDULE E
- RICHMOND

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

0 390 780195
Metres



A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A



M1-1
A2

 RR

 RR
RR


RR


RR


RR

RR



RR


RR

 RR



RR


RR

 RR

RR

RR

A1-30

RR-2

 RR-18


M2-9


RR-11 A2-3

A1-5

A2-8

I



A1
A1

A1
A1

A1

A1

A1



A1 A1

A1A1

A1

A1

A1

A1



ER-9

ER



ER



ER

I

A1-A

A1

SEE SCHEDULE A
- MAP No. 3

SEE SCHEDULE A
- MAP No. 7

SE
E 

SC
HE

DU
LE

 A 
- M

AP
 N

o. 
4





MAPLE GROVE LINE

HERITAGE LINE

SEE SCHEDULE A
- MAP No. 2

SEE SCHEDULE F -
MAP STRAFFORDVILLE

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 8

SE
E 

SC
HE

DU
LE

 A 
- M

AP
 N

o. 
6

EDEN LINE

MAPLE GROVE LINE

PL
AN

K RD

ST
EW

AR
T R

D

SO
ME

RS
 R

D

BALL LINE

SA
ND

YT
OW

N 
RD

BALDWIN LINE

CON 7

CON 8

NORTH
OF TALBOT
ROAD EAST































0 410 820205
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
MAP No. 5
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A



A1



RR


RR



RR

 RR



RR

RR


RR



RR

RR

A1-12



ER ER

ER

ER



A1/T2-7

A2

A2

A1-8

OS2-6

M2-6



I

I



RR-8

I-3

 ER-6

A1-26



M2-4

RR-38



M2

1
2)

A1-41

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1



A1

A1

A1

NORTH
OF TALBOT
ROAD EAST

RID
GE

LINE

HERITAGE LINE

CO
YL

E
 R

D

PL
AN

K 
RD

VINCENT LINE

EDEN LINE

(EXPIRES JUNE 7, 2028) ORANGE HALLRD

BLACK

B RIDGE LINE

MAPLE GROVE LINE

HOWEY LINE

COYLE RD

TO
LL

 G
AT

E
 R

D

B
AY

H
A

M
N

O
R

F
O

LK
B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y
RD

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 9

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 3
SEE SCHEDULE D - MAP EDEN

SEE SCHEDULE F
STRAFFORDVILLE

SE
E 

SC
H

ED
U

LE
 A

 - 
M

A
P 

N
o.

 5

CON 7

CON 8

 




































0 525 1,050262.5

Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
MAP No. 6
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022

A1

paul.riley
Polygonal Line




A1

A1

A1



A1


A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1
A1

A1



OS1-15



OS1-15

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-27

 RR

 RR


RR


RR


M2-5

OS1

A1-10

A1-A-15 RR-7

 RR-16



ER



M1



A1(h2/h3)

RR-5 RR-4



M1

SEE SCHEDULE A -
MAP No. 5

JACKSON LINE

HERITAGE LINE

RI
CH

MO
ND RD

JAMES LINE

BE
AT

TI
E 

RD

GR
EG

SO
N 

RD

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 10

SEE SCHEDULE E -
MAP RICHMOND

SEE SCHEDULE G -
MAP CALTON

SE
E 

SC
HE

DU
LE

 A 
- M

AP
 N

o. 
8

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 4

CON 5

CON 6

SOUTH OF
TALBOT

ROAD EAST




































0 375 750187.5
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
MAP No. 7
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022





A2

A2

A1A1A1A1A1A1A1A1A1A1A1A1A1A1

I
I

I



RR



RR



RR

 RR



RR

RR
RR


RR



RR

A2-15

HWC


HWC

 RR-15

 RC



RC

A2

M1-4

A2-11

 HWC-1

 M2-1

M1

M1

A2-14


RR-32


RR-27


RR-39

A1



RR-10

RR-13
A1-A

A1-A-33

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-35

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1
A1-A

A1

SEE SCHEDULE A -
MAP No. 6

CALTON LINE

PL
AN

K 
RD

HERITAGE LINE

JACKSON LINE

MI
TC

HE
LL

 R
D

GA
RN

ER
 R

D

SE
E

SC
HE

DU
LE

A
-M

AP
No

.9

SEE SCHEDULE
A - MAP
No. 10

SEE SCHEDULE F -
MAP STRAFFORDVILLE

SE
E

SC
HE

DU
LE

A
-M

AP
No

.7
SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 5

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 11

SOUTH OF
TALBOT

ROAD EAST

CON 5

CON 6





































0 370 740185
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
MAP No. 8
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



 A1



A1 A1

A1

A1
A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1 A1

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2


I


I



ER
 ER

RR-29

A2-5

 RR-12

RR-14


RR-34

 RR-24
RC



A1

A1-A

 RR

A2

A1-AA1-AA1-AA1-AA1-AA1-AA1-AA1-AA1-AA1-AA1-A

RR  RR



RR

RR



RR
 RR



RR



RR

 RR

 RR

 RR

A2



RR

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-AA1-A

A1-A

C1-4/R1

SEE SCHEDULE A -
MAP No. 11

HERITAGE LINE

GA
RN

ER
 R

D

OW
L C

AG
E 

RD JACKSON LINE

LAMERS LINE

EL
GI

N 
CO

UN
TY

 R
D 

55

CALTON LINE

CO
YL

E 
RD

TO
LL

 G
AT

E 
RD

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 12

SEE SCHEDULE F -
MAP STRAFFORDVILLE

SE
E

SC
HE

D U
LE

A
-M

AP
No

.8
SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 6

CON 6

CON 5

SOUTH
OF TALBOT
ROAD EAST








































0 375 750187.5
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
MAP No. 9
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1
A1

A1

A1

A1

A1
A1 A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1



A1


RR-35

RR-23

A1-A-25 A1-A-25

A1-A-25
A1-A-25

A1-28A2



RR



RR

RR



RR


RR



RR

A2-18

A1-22

OS2



RR-37

A2

A1-25

A1-A

M2-8 M2-8(h6)

A1-A

A1-A 

A1-A

A1-A

RR
RR-44

A1-42

RR

A1-A
A1

A1
A1

A1

CALTON LINE

VIENNA LINE

DE
NN

IS
 R

D

RI
CH

M
ON

D 
RD

WO
OD

W
OR

TH
 R

D

MCQUIGGAN
LI N E

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 13

SEE SCHEDULE G -
MAP CALTON

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 7

SE
ES

CH
ED

UL
E

A
-M

AP
N o

.1
1

CON 3

CON 4




































0 375 750187.5
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
MAP No. 10
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

�

A1

�

A1

�

A1

�

A1

A2

A2

A2

�

RR-1

�

OS1-14

�

M2-2

�

RR-6

�RR-41

�

I

ER-11

A2-16

�

RR-31

� RR-40

A1

�

RR-20

A2

�

A1

A1-A-34

A1-A

�

RR

A2-12

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

�
RR

�RR

RR

�

RR

�
RR

�
RR �

RR

�

HWC

�

RR

A1-40

�
A1

S
E

E
S

C
H

E
D

U
L

E
A

-
M

A
P

N
o

.
10

LIGHT LINE

C
R

E
E

K
 R

D

CHUTE LINE

VIENNA LINE

P
L

A
N

K
 R

D

CALTON LINE

B
O

G
U

S
 R

D

SEE
SCHEDULE A
- MAP No. 9

S
E

E
S

C
H

E
D

U
L

E
A

-
M

A
P

N
o

.1
2

SEE
SCHEDULE A
- MAP No. 13

SEE SCHEDULE H
- MAP VIENNA

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 8

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 14

CON 3

CON 3

CON 4

LOT 10

LOT 11

LOT 12

LOT 13

LOT 14
LOT 15

LOT 16

LOT 17

LOT 18

0 375 750187.5

Metres

NLegend

LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
MAP No. 11
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



ER-2

RR



RR



RR


RR

 RR

RR

RR

 RR


RR

RR

RR

A2

A2

A2-7

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

 RR-19

M2



ER-8

ER-7

RR-21

 OS1

A1-36

A1A1A1A1A1A1A1A1

 A1

A2

RR

A1A1A1A1A1A1A1

GO
DB

Y 
RD

TUNNEL LINE

CHUTE LINE

LIGHT LINE

CALTON LINE

EL
GI

N 
CO

UN
TY

 R
D 

55

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 9

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 15

SE
ES

CH
ED

UL
E A

 - M
AP

 N
o. 

11
SE

E
SC

HE
DU

LE
A

-M
AP

No
.1

4

CON 4

CON 3




















0 390 780195
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
MAP No. 12
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A


RR

RR


RC

A1-A

A1-11

I-2

 A1/T2-9



A1

RR
RR-44

L A K E       E R I E

(EXPIRES MAY 19, 2032)

VIENNA LINE

NOVA SCOTIA LINE

WO
OD

WO
RT

H 
RD

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 10

SEE SCHEDULE I -
MAP PORT BURWELL

SE
E

SC
HE

DU
LE

A
-M

AP
No

.1
4

CON 1

CON 2



















0 310 620155
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
MAP No. 13
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



A1-19

A1-23

A2A2A2


RR


RR

RR

RR

RR

 RR


RR

RR

RR

I

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

OS2-3

A1



A1/T2-6

A2-1

A1-1
OS1-13

OS2

OS2

OS2

MH-1



A2-4A2
A2

M2-3


RC-1

A1-37

A1

A2



RR-43

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1



A1

A1

A1
A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 11

LAKESHORE LINE
L A K E       E R I E

A1

BR
OW

N 
RD

VIENNA LINE

TUNNEL LINE

ORCHARD LINE

GLEN ERIE LINE

CL
AR

KE
 R

D

PL
AN

K 
RD

TE
AL

L
N E

VI
LL

RD

S E
ES

CH
ED

UL
E

A-
MA

P
No

.1
3

SE
ES

CH
ED

UL
E

A
-M

AP
No

.1
5

SEE SCHEDULE H -
MAP VIENNA

SEE SCHEDULE I -
MAP PORT BURWELL

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 11

CON 2

CON 1



















0 310 620155
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
MAP No. 14
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022

(EXPIRES 
JAN 18, 2028)



RR


RR



RR RR

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

A1-A

 I

A1-31

A2-6

A2

A2-10

RR-42



A1

 I

A1

A1

A1-32

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1
A1

A1

A1

A1

 A1

L A K E       E R I E

GO
DB

Y 
RD

GLEN ERIE LINE

TUNNEL LINE
ST

AF
FO

RD
 R

D

CL
AR

KE
 R

D

EL
GI

N 
CO

UN
TY

 R
D 

55
 

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 12

SE
E 

SC
HE

DU
LE

 A 
- M

AP
 N

o. 
14

CON 2

CON 1





















0 370 740185
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  A
MAP No. 15
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



HR

HR

HR

HR
HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

M4-3
HC

HC

OS2

M4

M4

HR-1
I

HR(h1/h4)

HR(h1/h4)
HR(h2)

HR

HR(h1/h4)

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 1

GE
OR

GE
 ST

HE
NR

Y S
T

BEST LINE

CU
LL

OD
EN

 R
D

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 1

0 100 20050
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  B
CORINTH
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



M2

HWC
HWC

HR-9

M4

M4
M4(h1)

HR(h1)

OS1

HR(h1/h4)

HR
HRHR

HR

HRHR
HR

HR HR

HR

HR(h1/h4)

HR

I

I

HR I

CU
LL

OD
EN

 R
OA

D

TALBOT LINE

EDEN LINE

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 1

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 4

0 150 30075
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  C
NORTH HALL
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



M4-4



HC



HC

HC

HC


HC-1

I
I

 HR(h5)



HR-5

HR-4

HR-8

HC-2

 HR-3

HR(h1/h4)

HR

HR

HR HR

HR

HR HR

HRHR
HR HR

HR
HRHR

HR
HR

HR

HR

HR(h2)

HR
HR(h2) HR(h2)

HR(h2)

HR(h2)



HR HR

HR HR



HR

EDEN LINE

GRAY ST

PL
AN

K R
D

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 3

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 6

0 150 30075
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  D
EDEN
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



HC

HC

I

I

HR-2

HR-6HR-7

HR(h2/h3)HR(h2/h3)

HR-11

OS2

HR

HR

HR

HRHR

HR

HR

HR

HR
HR

HRHR

HR

HR HR

HR(h2/h3)

HR-12

HR-10

HR

HR

RICHMOND RD
HOOVER VALLEY RD

HERITAGE LINE

JA
MES S

T

JOHN ST

CHURCH ST

RICHMOND RD

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 7

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 4

0 50 10025
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  E
RICHMOND
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022





R1-5

C1

C1

C1



C1/R1



C1/R1



C1/R1



M4

M4

C1-1

I
I

III



R1-9

M4-1



C2I-1


R1-8

OS2
OS2

A1



C2/R1

R1 R1

R1
R1

R1

R1 R1
R1 R1

R1R1
R1R1R1R1 R1R1

R1R1
R1R1R1R1

R1R1
R1

R1 R1R1 R1

R1
R1

R1

R1
R1

R1

R1

R1(h2)

R1(h2)

R1(h2)

R1(h2)

R1(h2)

R1(h2)



C2/R1



C2/R1



C2/R1

C2/R1 M4

 C1-2

C1/R1

C1/R1



C1/R1


C1/R2 C1/R1 C1/R1

R1

R1-14

I R1
R1 R1



C1/R1

C1-4/R1

I



R1

R1-16



R1-17

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 5 SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 6

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 9SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 8

1ST STREET

3RD STREET

HERITAGE LINE
MAIN STREET

PL
AN

K R
OAD

ARTHURSTREET

SA
ND

YT
OW

N
RO

AD
4TH STREET

0 190 38095
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  F
STRAFFORDVILLE
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



HR(h1)

HR(h1)

I

I

HR
HR

HR

HR

HC



HR(h4)

CALTON LINE

RI
CH

MO
ND

 R
OA

D

0 100 20050
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  G
CALTON
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



R1(h1/h4)



R1(h1/h4) R1(h1/h4)

 R1(h1/h4)

R1(h1/h4)

OS2-2

C2-2

R1R1
R1

R1R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1



R1

R1

R1

R1

R1



R1



R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1 R1

R1

R1

 R1

R1

R1
R1

R1

R1

R1

R1


R1

OS2

OS2

OS2

C2

C2

C2

C2C2

OS1

OS1



OS1

 OS1


OS1

OS1

OS1

OS1

OS1

OS1

OS1

OS1

OS1

OS1

OS1

OS1

OS1

I

I

I

C2-1

OS1-10



R1-11

R2

R1-3



OS1-12

M4

M4

R1-4

R1-2

R1-6

OS2-4

R2-1



OS1-9

R1-1

I


R1(h2)

R1

I-6
C1

R1(h2)

R1(h2)



R1(h2)

R1(h2)

R1(h2)

R1(h2)

R1(h2)

R1(h2)

 R1(h2)



R1(h2)

R1(h2)

R1(h2)

C1
C1

C1

R1-18



R1-19


R1(h2)

R1(h2)

R1R1(h2)

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 11

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 11

KING ST E

EDISON DR

WALNUT ST

LIGHT LINE

CHESTNUT ST

OLD MILL LINE

ANN ST

VIENNA LINE

SNOW ST

ELM ST

QUEEN
ST

PL
AN

K 
RD

PINE ST

EDISON DR

PEARL ST

CHUTE LINE

UN
IO

N 
ST

WATER ST

NO
RT

H 
ST

OAK ST

CE
NT

RE
 ST

CHAPEL ST

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 11

SEE SCHEDULE A - MAP No. 14

0 200 400100
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  H
VIENNA
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022



R2(h2)



R2(h2)

I

I

OS1-16

C2
C2

C2

C2

I-2

I-5
R2M4

 MH-3

R1-7

OS2-5(h2)



OS2-5(h2)


R1(h2)

 R1(h2)

R1(h2)

OS2



OS2-5(h2)

R2(h2)


R1 R1R1R1

R1R1R1-13

R1

 R1R1R1

R1R1R1R1 R1 R1
R1

R1
R1 R1R1R1

R1R1
R1

R1
R1R1R1

R1 R1

R1 R1

R1

OS2OS2

OS2



OS2

OS2OS2



I

OS2

OS2


R1(h2)

R1-12 

R1



R1-15

OS1

C3 C3-1



C3(h2)



OS1



OS1

OS1



OS1

C3
SEE INSET MAP

ASHLEY AVE

CH
AT

HA
M

 ST

VI
CT

OR
IA

 S
T

LIBBYE ST

NO
VA

 SC
OT

IA
 LI

NE

BRIDGE ST

AD
DI

SO
N 

ST

ST
RA

CH
AN

 STROBINSON ST

0 200 400100
Metres

NLegend
LPRCA Regulation Limit

MH

I

I
I

I

I

II

I

I

C2

C2
C2

C2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2
M4-5

MH-3

R1-10

I-4

R1

R1R1
R1

R1

R1

R1

R1
R1

R1
R1R1

R1R1 R1



OS2

OS2

R1 OS2-5(h2) R1

R1-7

R1

C1

R1
C1

C1



C1



C1

EL
IZ

AB
ET

H 
ST

ER
IE

US
 ST

ST
RA

CH
AN

 ST

RO
BI

NS
ON

 ST

MI
LT

ON
 ST

PITT ST

WELLINGTON ST

WATERLOO ST
HANNAH ST

VI
CT

OR
IA

 S
T

INSET MAP

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  I
PORT BURWELL
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022

C1

G



RICHMOND

TO
W

NS
HI

P O
F M

AL
AH

ID
E

0 100 20050
Metres

N
Wellhead Protection Areas

Wellhead Protection Area - A
Wellhead Protection Area - B
Wellhead Protection Area - C

MUNICIPALITY OF BAYHAM
SCHEDULE  J
RICHMOND: WATER RESOURCES
ZONING BY-LAW Z456-2003 CONSOLIDATED OCTOBER 19, 2022


	Schedule_INDEX
	SchedA_Map1
	SchedA_Map2
	SchedA_Map3
	SchedA_Map4
	SchedA_Map5
	SchedA_Map6
	SchedA_Map7
	SchedA_Map8
	SchedA_Map9
	SchedA_Map10
	SchedA_Map11
	SchedA_Map12
	SchedA_Map13
	SchedA_Map14
	SchedA_Map15
	SchedB_Corinth
	SchedC_NorthHall
	SchedD_Eden
	SchedE_Richmond
	SchedF_Straffordville
	SchedG_Calton
	SchedH_Vienna
	SchedI_PortBurwell
	SchedJ_Richmond-WaterResources

